Weeks

1-22, 25-35
40-47, 50-53

23-24
48-49

36-39

Nights
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Studio
22,000
13,000
109,000
19,000
11,500
95,500
16,500
10,000
83,000

Studio Deluxe
27,000
16,500

136,500
22,000
13,000

109,000
19,000
11,500
95,500

1BR
27,000
16,500
136,500
22,000
13,000
109,000
19,000
11,500
95,500

1 BR Deluxe
30,000
18,000

150,000
24,000
14,500

120,500
19,500
12,000
99,000

2BR
35,500
21,500
178,500
33,000
20,000
166,000
30,000
18,000
150,000

2 BR Deluxe
39,000
23,500

195,500
36,000
21,500

179,500
32,500
19,500

162,500

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week



