Weeks	Nights	Studio	Studio Deluxe	1 BR	1 BR Deluxe	2 BR	2 BR Deluxe	
1-22, 25-35 40-47, 50-53	Fri-Sat	22,000	27,000	27,000	30,000	35,500	39,000	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	13,000	16,500	16,500	18,000	21,500	23,500	
	Full Week	109,000	136,500	136,500	150,000	178,500	195,500	Per Week
23-24 48-49	Fri-Sat	19,000	22,000	22,000	24,000	33,000	36,000	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	11,500	13,000	13,000	14,500	20,000	21,500	
	Full Week	95,500	109,000	109,000	120,500	166,000	179,500	Per Week
36-39	Fri-Sat	16,500	19,000	19,000	19,500	30,000	32,500	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	10,000	11,500	11,500	12,000	18,000	19,500	
	Full Week	83,000	95,500	95,500	99,000	150,000	162,500	Per Week